Rang

P wOD

11.

13.
14,
15.

Name
Parbs
Jeanrenaud
Schreiber
Albrecht
Rickli
Bleuler
Denzler
Albrecht
Haas
Schitz
Obrist
Albrecht
Gutknecht
Fehr
Obrist

Rangliste
Vorname JG
Christoph 75
Richard 67
Peter 55
Robert 55
Jorg 59
Adrian 90
Marco 78
Walter 50
Alexander 94
Hans 55
Samuel 65
Fritz 38
Peter 35
Thomas 73
Lukas 00

Endschiessen 2012

Punkte
91
91
91
90
90
90
88
86
84
84
83
83
80
75
74

10/10/10/10/10/09/09/08/08/07
10/10/10/10/09/09/09/09/08/07
10/10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08/08
10/10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08/07
10/10/10/09/09/09/09/09/08/07
10/10/09/09/09/09/09/09/08/08
10/10/10/09/09/09/09/08/07/07
10/10/10/09/09/08/08/08/07/07
10/10/09/09/09/08/08/08/08/05
10/09/09/09/09/09/08/07/07/07
10/10/09/09/09/08/08/07/07/06
10/09/09/09/09/08/08/08/08/05
10/10/08/08/08/08/08/07/07/06
09/08/08/08/08/08/07/07/06/06
10/09/09/08/08/07/07/07/07/02



